
001 |RO 21 0068231M | |DA197A5A | 26.05 20:51:22 |
002 |RO 21 0068244M | |DA195FE6 | 26.05 20:51:28 |
003 |RO 21 0068221M | |DA197A97 | 26.05 20:51:37 |
004 |RO 21 0068253M | |DA197966 | 26.05 20:51:43 |
005 |RO 21 0068259M | |DA197A23 | 26.05 20:51:47 |
006 |RO 21 0068266F | |DA197857 | 26.05 20:51:53 |
007 |RO 20 0027130M | |DA05FF59 | 26.05 20:52:03 |
008 |RO 20 0027146M | |DAD8F08E | 26.05 20:52:07 |
009 |RO 20 0027135M | |DA05FFB9 | 26.05 20:52:12 |
010 |RO 21 0068209M | |DA3B1760 | 26.05 20:52:17 |
011 |RO 20 0027168M | |DAF2D0D8 | 26.05 20:52:23 |
012 |RO 20 0027149M | |DA0601F9 | 26.05 20:52:28 |
013 |RO 20 0027187M | |DAD3FEAF | 26.05 20:52:32 |
014 |RO 21 0068225M | |DA197AB2 | 26.05 20:52:36 |
015 |RO 21 0068240M | |DA19798C | 26.05 20:52:41 |
016 |RO 21 0068219F | |DA197A0D | 26.05 20:52:48 |
017 |RO 21 0068220M | |DA19788E | 26.05 20:52:57 |
018 |RO 20 0027156M | |DA05FFF9 | 26.05 20:53:02 |
019 |RO 20 0027114M | |DA06020B | 26.05 20:53:08 |
020 |RO 21 0068207M | |DA1978C3 | 26.05 20:53:13 |
021 |RO 21 2016853M | |DA1978B0 | 26.05 20:53:28 |
022 |RO 20 0027113M | |DAF2D167 | 26.05 20:53:35 |
023 |RO 21 0068203M | |DA197974 | 26.05 20:53:41 |
024 |RO 20 2895961M | |DA06014F | 26.05 20:53:46 |
025 |RO 15 0466205M | |DAF2D0D4 | 26.05 20:53:52 |
026 |RO 21 2016855M | |DA1978A8 | 26.05 20:54:02 |
027 |RO 21 0071594M | |DA3B16AA | 26.05 20:54:07 |
028 |RO 21 0068232M | |DA1977F4 | 26.05 20:54:31 |
029 |RO 21 2016851M | |DA1978B1 | 26.05 20:54:36 |
030 |RO 21 0068236M | |DA197A1C | 26.05 20:54:44 |
031 |RO 20 0289558M | |DA0601EF | 26.05 20:54:49 |
032 |RO 20 0027110F | |DA06017C | 26.05 20:54:58 |
033 |RO 20 0289572F | |DA3B16D7 | 26.05 20:55:04 |
034 |RO 18 0010530F | |DAFFDA19 | 26.05 20:55:08 |
035 |RO 19 0039448F | |DAFFD9AB | 26.05 20:55:13 |
036 |RO 19 0211567F | |DA99909A | 26.05 20:55:17 |
037 |RO 16 0019704F | |DA3B16DF | 26.05 20:55:21 |
038 |RO 20 0027161F | |DA05FF26 | 26.05 20:55:26 |
039 |RO 20 0702612F | |DAF2D0FC | 26.05 20:55:31 |
040 |RO 19 0211566F | |DAB59257 | 26.05 20:55:36 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 27.05.2022 04:02

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 744846 Columbofil : Pieptea Florin
Latitudine : 44° 29" 25.6855' N Longitudine : 25° 54" 55.9267' E

Ceas Atomic : 26.05.2022 20:51:13 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 26.05.2022 20:51:13 +0
Sincronizare : 26.05.2022 20:51:13 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 57

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 21 0068254F | |DA19628A | 26.05 20:55:41 |
042 |RO 15 0466230F | |DA1977E0 | 26.05 20:55:45 |
043 |RO 21 0068229F | |DA197A68 | 26.05 20:55:51 |
044 |RO 21 0068260F | |DA197A59 | 26.05 20:56:04 |
045 |RO 21 0068264F | |DA196021 | 26.05 20:56:10 |
046 |RO 20 0027151F | |DA3B1750 | 26.05 20:56:16 |
047 |RO 19 0081229F | |DAD3FB01 | 26.05 20:56:21 |
048 |RO 21 0068233F | |DAFFDA6D | 26.05 20:56:27 |
049 |RO 20 0027163F | |DA060214 | 26.05 20:56:47 |
050 |RO 20 0027183F | |DA0600DF | 26.05 20:56:53 |
051 |RO 21 0068210F | |DA197913 | 26.05 20:56:59 |
052 |RO 21 0068202F | |DA196101 | 26.05 20:57:04 |
053 |RO 20 0027164F | |DAD3FC82 | 26.05 20:57:10 |
054 |RO 15 0473510F | |DA19769B | 26.05 20:57:15 |
055 |RO 20 0027150F | |DA0601DC | 26.05 20:57:21 |
056 |RO 21 0068286F | |DA197987 | 26.05 20:57:26 |
057 |RO 21 0068217F | |DA1978A4 | 26.05 20:57:31 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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